
Folha   113/04/2024FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

CAMP PAULISTA FASE INTER REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

FEM  SUB 18              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  LIVIA SOUZA TATEAMA             235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

     SUB 18              LIGEIRO              1  GABRIELLY FERNANDA SILVA        696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              2  NICOLI MARTINS MARQUES          241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  IZA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS         405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              2  LETICIA MENEZES OLIVEIRA        295  ASSOC. SEMENTES DO FUTURO DO J

                                              3  LAURA BALIEIRO DE SOUZA         358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              3  BRUNA VIEIRA DOS REIS           161  PROJETO DE JUDÔ "CRIANDO CAMPE

                                              5  MARIANA ALVES DOS SANTOS        512  FALCOES DO JUDO

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  JULIA CORREA BUENO              985  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE RIO CLARO

                                              2  LETICIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA       776  S. M. E. AMPARO

                                              3  SOFIA CAPUCCI DE MORAES BARROS  984  CASSAB - CLINICA DE ATIVIDADE

                                              3  MARIANE STELLA DE SOUZA ANACLE  643  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO MEIYO - A.J

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  HADASSA DE JESUS C.FERREIRA     363  ASS JUDO TRAJANO CENTER A.MARC

                                              2  NARA GABRIELLY SOUSA PEREIRA    446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

                                              3  LARISSA LOPES PEREIRA           453  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA LOTUS

                                              3  EVILYN GABRIELA DA SILVA SANTA  617  ASS. UNIAO PAULISTA DE JUDO -

                                              5  MARIA EDUARDA PENHA MENA        985  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE RIO CLARO

                                              5  ANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS         405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  KATHARINA AGOSTINHO DIAS        241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  BEATRIZ SAYURI RIBEIRO ONJI     161  PROJETO DE JUDÔ "CRIANDO CAMPE

                                              3  LORRAINE ALECRIM PONTES         680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP

                                              3  SOFIA DOS REIS SILVA            467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              5  MARIA LAURA MORETTI NUNES       846  ASS. STA BARBARA DE JUDO

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  JENNIFER DAYENY SANTOS DA COST  568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA

                                              2  KATARINE ROSA BRENTINI          568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA

                                              3  ANA ZANIN DE ANDRADE S. SANTOS  191  SESI - SP

                                              3  MARIA EDUARDA RIBEIRO P. BRUNO  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  ANNA JULIA CAMATARE DE MELO     241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  ALICIA BARBOSA                  294  ASSOCIAÇÃO PROJETO MOURA DE JU

                                              3  ANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA  697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO

                                              3  MARIANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA   405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

     SUB 21              LIGEIRO              1  MARIA LAURA CASADEI BENTIVOGLI  568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA

                                              2  VITORIA CAMILA PEREIRA          916  ASS. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE CA

                                              3  LAYS CAMILLY FURQUIM            938  JUDO MAKOTO

     SUB 21              MEIO LEVE            1  MARIANE STELLA DE SOUZA ANACLE  643  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO MEIYO - A.J

                                              2  MARIANA DE ARAUJO SILVA         453  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA LOTUS

                                              3  ISADORA DOS ANJOS VIANA OLIVEI  190  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE PIRACICABA

     SUB 21              LEVE                 1  MONIQUE PEREIRA DA COSTA LIMA   934  ACADEMIA JUDO GAMBATÊ



Folha   213/04/2024FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

CAMP PAULISTA FASE INTER REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              2  GEOVANA CRISTINA URTADO         373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN

                                              3  ISADORA MAIA MACHIONI           639  ASS REAL UNIAO DE JUDO

                                              3  LAURA BIACHI MENEZES            512  FALCOES DO JUDO

                                              5  SAMIRA GONCALVES CESAR          639  ASS REAL UNIAO DE JUDO

     SUB 21              MEIO MEDIO           1  BEATRIZ PESSOA DE ALMEIDA MENO  373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN

                                              2  SAMARA PRISCILA B. DE SOUZA     512  FALCOES DO JUDO

     SUB 21              MEDIO                1  YASMIN VITORIA BERTONCINI       776  S. M. E. AMPARO

                                              2  JENNIFER DAYENY SANTOS DA COST  568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA

                                              3  MARIANA SANTOS BISCASSI         446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

                                              3  MARIA EDUARDA RIBEIRO P. BRUNO  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              5  THAIS DE PAULO                  985  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE RIO CLARO

     SUB 21              MEIO PESADO          1  ISABELLA FERREIRA JUSTINO       800  ASSOC.DE JUDO RO-KAN VILLELA

     SUB 21              PESADO               1  LUANA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA       405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              2  MARIA VICTORIA SOUZA SILVA      568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA

                                              3  SABRINA TRINDADE DO AMARAL      697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO

                                              3  ARIEL PERRUCCI SILVA            938  JUDO MAKOTO

                                              5  LANNA GOMES FERNANDES DE OLIVE  358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              5  YASMIN MATIAS DA SILVA          776  S. M. E. AMPARO

MAS  SUB 18              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  RAUL GRACIOLI DE OLIVEIRA MIRA  379  INBRADE

                                              2  LEANDRO FONSECA M. MENDONCA     405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  RUAN ALVES CARDOZO DE SOUSA BA  343  ASS. BEN. CULT. ESP. DE JUDO R

                                              3  GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA SILVA     467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              5  NICOLAS LEVI DIONISIO ANDRADE   466  JUDO LINDOIA

                                              5  YURI RIBEIRO DA L. RODRIGUES    467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

     SUB 18              LIGEIRO              1  MATHEUS HIDEKI TSUKAMOTO        405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              2  LUCAS ANTONIO FERREIRA          846  ASS. STA BARBARA DE JUDO

                                              3  LEONARDO PEPINELLI PEREIRA      800  ASSOC.DE JUDO RO-KAN VILLELA

                                              3  LEONARDO ANDREI DA SILVA LIMA   405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              5  LUDMAR CORTINOVI C. DA SILVA    190  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE PIRACICABA

                                              5  DIEGO HENRIQUE FERREIRA LEITE   696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  LEONARDO CRESTA DE PAULA SILVA  776  S. M. E. AMPARO

                                              2  ALEX RYAN DE SOUZA LIMA         166  SESI - SP

                                              3  ALTAETE ALLEX COSTA             446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

                                              3  GUSTAVO LOPES BETTINI MONTEIRO  363  ASS JUDO TRAJANO CENTER A.MARC

                                              5  VITOR GABRIEL FERREIRA LEITE    696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              5  JOAO PEDRO DE LIMA              696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  HENRIQUE SANTURBANO DOS SANTOS  358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              2  MATEUS SLEMAN DELFINO           446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

                                              3  JOAO PAULO ROTTA DA SILVA       137  ASSOCIACAO JITA KYOEI JUDO KOD

                                              3  MURILO TONIOLI BARBEIRO         191  SESI - SP

                                              5  MATHEUS PIO ATAIDE              358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD



Folha   313/04/2024FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

CAMP PAULISTA FASE INTER REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              5  RODRIGO DALL'OLIO GALVAO RODRI  235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  RENAN BREITENBACH LIMA          405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              2  PHELLIPY HENRIQUE DA SILVA CAR  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              3  IVAN BARBOSA PREVITALLI         190  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE PIRACICABA

                                              3  CAUE BORGES DE ANDRADE COSTA    379  INBRADE

                                              5  LUCAS NASCIMENTO FRANCISCO      405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              5  HENRIQUE DE PINA SANTOS         512  FALCOES DO JUDO

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  GABRIEL BALESTRINI CAVASIN      405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              2  CESAR DE GODOY TRISTANTE        405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  MAURO AUGUSTO FELIX DE SOUZA    617  ASS. UNIAO PAULISTA DE JUDO -

                                              3  MATEUS CAMPOS DE SOUZA          755  APAJUL

                                              5  JOAO PEDRO ALCANTARA BERALDI    358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              5  MIGUEL BRAGA SENA               617  ASS. UNIAO PAULISTA DE JUDO -

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  GUILHERME LOUREIRO BALILA AMAD  405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              2  LUCAS GABRIEL RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA  296  SEL ITAPIRA

                                              3  RAFAEL FERREIRA LIMA            235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

                                              3  PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTANA FAVARET  467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              5  GUILHERME PROTI DA SILVA        453  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA LOTUS

                                              5  RAFAEL ZANFELICE DE MACEDO      985  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE RIO CLARO

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  GUSTAVO SLOOTEMAKER TABET       581  INSTITUTO DA LUTA

                                              2  VINICIUS HENRIQUE DE CAMPOS MA  617  ASS. UNIAO PAULISTA DE JUDO -

                                              3  MIGUEL PIO RANIERI              846  ASS. STA BARBARA DE JUDO

                                              3  FELIPE GIANELI DOS SANTOS       467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              5  HEITOR CUNHA MARQUES            583  ASS. ESTADUAL DE JUDO ACACIO R

     SUB 21              LIGEIRO              1  DIEGO VINICIUS PEDRO ALVES      940  DIR. DE ESPORTES DE AGUAÍ

                                              2  MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA             467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              3  THIAGO DE MORAIS AMADIO         846  ASS. STA BARBARA DE JUDO

                                              3  RAUL MASSAHIRO NISHIMURA SOUTO  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              5  PEDRO GABRIEL FIRMINO WEIBEL    696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              5  LUCAS HENRIQUE ANTUNES PIRES    785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

     SUB 21              MEIO LEVE            1  HENRIQUE SANTURBANO DOS SANTOS  358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              2  IAGO DANIEL VIANA OLIVEIRA      190  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE PIRACICABA

                                              3  MATHEUS PIO ATAIDE              358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              3  LEONARDO OLIVEIRA MACEDO        405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              5  CAIO BARBOSA DA SILVA           467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

     SUB 21              LEVE                 1  MATHEUS NUNES RURALI            916  ASS. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE CA

                                              2  KAYKE ALVES DIAS LUCIO          446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

                                              3  BRUNO PRADO MACHADO DOS SANTOS  405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  GABRIEL BUENO RAMOS DA SILVA    405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              5  MATEUS MARTINHO SILVA           405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

     SUB 21              MEIO MEDIO           1  RONI CESAR GOMES DOS SANTOS JR  355  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA ARARENSE



Folha   413/04/2024FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

CAMP PAULISTA FASE INTER REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              2  ARTHUR AUGUSTUS DE ARAUJO MARQ  696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  SAMUEL RICARDO VIANA OLIVEIRA   190  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE PIRACICABA

                                              3  JOAO PEDRO ALCANTARA BERALDI    358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              5  LUCAS GABRIEL DA SILVA PRAXEDE  358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              5  GUILHERME ALEXANDRE GASPAR      643  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO MEIYO - A.J

     SUB 21              MEDIO                1  TIAGO APARECIDO SANTOS ZOCAL    358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              2  ELIAS JESUS FARIAS RAMOS        617  ASS. UNIAO PAULISTA DE JUDO -

                                              3  GABRIEL FERREIRA ALVES          639  ASS REAL UNIAO DE JUDO

                                              3  LUCAS ARRUDA CAZAROTTI          573  DOJO RIBEIRAO

                                              5  KAUAN LOURENCO PINTO            577  ASS JUDO MUSC TIGRE S.CARLOS

                                              5  VALDEMAR JOAQUIM DAS NEVES NET   91  ASS BORGES DE JUDO

     SUB 21              MEIO PESADO          1  ANDRE LOURENCO                  934  ACADEMIA JUDO GAMBATÊ

                                              2  YAN BARBOSA                     294  ASSOCIAÇÃO PROJETO MOURA DE JU

                                              3  EDSON DIEGO SANTOS COELHO       512  FALCOES DO JUDO

     SUB 21              PESADO               1  JEANDERSON DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA  785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

                                              2  KAUAN HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS ABRE  295  ASSOC. SEMENTES DO FUTURO DO J



Folha   113/04/2024FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
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CAMP PAULISTA FASE INTER REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO POR ASSOCIACAO
GERAL
                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS
POS  DELEGACIA                            PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

 1.  405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA      325    6  2  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  0
 2.  358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD  153    3  0  3  0  4  0  0  0  0  0
 3.  568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA    130    2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 4.  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA                  121    2  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 5.  776  S. M. E. AMPARO                 110    2  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
 6.  934  ACADEMIA JUDO GAMBATÊ           100    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 7.  696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO   60    1  1  0  0  4  0  0  0  0  0
 8.  916  ASS. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE CA   60    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 9.  373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN     60    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
10.  643  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO MEIYO - A.J   51    1  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
11.  235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO         51    1  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
12.  800  ASSOC.DE JUDO RO-KAN VILLELA     51    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
13.  379  INBRADE                          51    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
14.  363  ASS JUDO TRAJANO CENTER A.MARC   51    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
15.  985  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE RIO CLARO      50    1  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0
16.  785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA    50    1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
17.  940  DIR. DE ESPORTES DE AGUAÍ        50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
18.  581  INSTITUTO DA LUTA                50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
19.  355  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA ARARENSE     50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
20.  446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO             32    0  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
21.  617  ASS. UNIAO PAULISTA DE JUDO -    22    0  2  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
22.  295  ASSOC. SEMENTES DO FUTURO DO J   20    0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
23.  294  ASSOCIAÇÃO PROJETO MOURA DE JU   20    0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
24.  467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU                14    0  1  4  0  2  0  0  0  0  0
25.  190  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE PIRACICABA     13    0  1  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
26.  512  FALCOES DO JUDO                  12    0  1  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  0
27.  846  ASS. STA BARBARA DE JUDO         12    0  1  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
28.  453  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA LOTUS        11    0  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
29.  161  PROJETO DE JUDÔ "CRIANDO CAMPE   11    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
30.  296  SEL ITAPIRA                      10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
31.  166  SESI - SP                        10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
32.  639  ASS REAL UNIAO DE JUDO            2    0  0  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
33.  938  JUDO MAKOTO                       2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
34.  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA    2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
35.  697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO        2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
36.  191  SESI - SP                         2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
37.  984  CASSAB - CLINICA DE ATIVIDADE     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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CAMP PAULISTA FASE INTER REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO POR ASSOCIACAO
GERAL
                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS
POS  DELEGACIA                            PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

38.  755  APAJUL                            1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
39.  680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP            1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
40.  573  DOJO RIBEIRAO                     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
41.  343  ASS. BEN. CULT. ESP. DE JUDO R    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
42.  137  ASSOCIACAO JITA KYOEI JUDO KOD    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
43.  583  ASS. ESTADUAL DE JUDO ACACIO R    0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
44.  577  ASS JUDO MUSC TIGRE S.CARLOS      0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
45.  466  JUDO LINDOIA                      0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
46.   91  ASS BORGES DE JUDO                0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0


